
Ted Brown Memorial. J.W. McStay Memorial Colts Challenge ,Walkers 2017

Finishing Order

Ted Brown 2017 Finish Fastest

First Name Last Name Bib No Handicap Finishing Time Order Actual Time Time

Jake Jackson-Grammer 275 03:30 08:04 10 04:34 1

Jonah Smith 248 03:30 08:23 15 04:53 2

Dave Sharp 240 02:30 08:00 7 05:30 3

Alexander Brown 243 02:00 07:44 2 05:44 4

Andrew McCaig 262 02:10 07:55 5 05:45 5

Matthew Wong 233 01:50 07:54 4 06:04 6

Esther Sibbald 287 01:40 07:49 3 06:09 7

Stu McCormack 221 01:50 08:03 9 06:13 8

Brooke Swaney 238 02:00 08:32 16 06:32 9

Kerry Rowley 224 01:40 08:22 14 06:42 10

Gail Sharp 239 00:50 08:06 11 07:16 11

Evelyn Armstrong 241 00:50 08:09 12 07:19 12

Claire Giles 217 00:40 08:01 8 07:21 13

Phil Coakes 261 00:00 07:34 1 07:34 14

Neville Scott 230 00:40 08:18 13 07:38 15

Karen Rowley 258 00:20 07:59 6 07:39 16

McStay Memorial 2017 Finish Fastest

First Name Last Name Bib No Handicap Finishing Time Order Actual Time Time

Luke Anderson 265 02:20 07:34 4 05:14 1

Jimmy Flanagan 267 02:20 07:35 5 05:15 2

Nathan Shanks 260 02:30 07:47 8 05:17 3

Scott McRodden 251 01:50 07:13 1 05:23 4

Andrew Glennie 236 02:20 08:03 11 05:43 5

Kate Morrison 263 02:20 08:05 12 05:45 6

Jennifer Hodgson 254 01:40 07:42 6 06:02 7

Luke Easterbrook 289 02:30 08:45 16 06:15 8

Zeddric Osten 273 01:00 07:18 2 06:18 9

Sydney Evans-Tobata 285 01:10 07:32 3 06:22 10

Laura McRodden 257 01:00 07:45 7 06:45 11

Steve Stewart 272 01:20 08:16 14 06:56 12

Neville Shanks 259 01:00 07:59 10 06:59 13

Sophanna Parsons 252 00:40 07:56 9 07:16 14

Paula Cotter 225 00:10 08:07 13 07:57 15

Lesley McCormack 237 00:50 09:03 17 08:13 16

Rachel Brownlie 220 00:10 08:43 15 08:33 17

Phil Bray 247 00:00 09:51 18 09:51 18

Vicki Evans 256 00:00 09:58 19 09:58 19

2017 Colts Challenge Handicap Finish Fastest

First Name Last Name Bib No Handicap Finishing Time Order Actual Time Time

Oliver Young 279 01:25 04:01 3 02:36 1

Jordan Evans-Tobata 270 01:20 04:04 5 02:44 2

Neil Brown 242 01:05 04:00 2 02:55 3

Darcie Evans-Tobata 271 00:55 03:56 1 03:01 4

Gracie Young 277 01:00 04:09 7 03:09 5

Leila McCormack 288 00:45 04:13 10 03:28 6

Tessa Brownlie 222 00:55 04:23 12 03:28 7

Katie Wong 234 00:55 04:25 13 03:30 8

Emily-Rose Young 280 00:30 04:03 4 03:33 9

Patrick Cotter 226 00:30 04:05 6 03:35 10

Henry Hodgson 255 00:30 04:10 8 03:40 11

Leo Young 281 00:30 04:11 9 03:41 12

Millie McRodden 274 00:30 04:37 15 04:07 13

Samantha Bell 286 00:00 04:20 11 04:20 14

Julia Hodgson 253 00:00 04:26 14 04:26 15

Walkers 2017

First Name Last Name Bib No Finishing Time

Jamie Shaw 283 06:56 1

Alexander Brown 243 08:16 2

David McWhinnie 229 10:16 3

Katherine Van der Vliet 245 10:20 4

Donna Tumaru 223 10:32 5

Colin Dick 219 10:41 6

Diane Bartlett 269 11:38 7

John Stinson 266 12:33 8

Shona McDonald 282 13:51 9



Ted Brown Memorial. J.W. McStay Memorial Colts Challenge ,Walkers 2017

Finishing Order

Ted Brown 2017 Finish Fastest

First Name Last Name Bib No Handicap Finishing Time Order Actual Time Time

Phil Coakes 261 00:00 07:34 1 07:34 14

Alexander Brown 243 02:00 07:44 2 05:44 4

Esther Sibbald 287 01:40 07:49 3 06:09 7

Matthew Wong 233 01:50 07:54 4 06:04 6

Andrew McCaig 262 02:10 07:55 5 05:45 5

Karen Rowley 258 00:20 07:59 6 07:39 16

Dave Sharp 240 02:30 08:00 7 05:30 3

Claire Giles 217 00:40 08:01 8 07:21 13

Stu McCormack 221 01:50 08:03 9 06:13 8

Jake Jackson-Grammer 275 03:30 08:04 10 04:34 1

Gail Sharp 239 00:50 08:06 11 07:16 11

Evelyn Armstrong 241 00:50 08:09 12 07:19 12

Neville Scott 230 00:40 08:18 13 07:38 15

Kerry Rowley 224 01:40 08:22 14 06:42 10

Jonah Smith 248 03:30 08:23 15 04:53 2

Brooke Swaney 238 02:00 08:32 16 06:32 9

McStay Memorial 2017 Finish Fastest

First Name Last Name Bib No Handicap Finishing Time Order Actual Time Time

Scott McRodden 251 01:50 07:13 1 05:23 4

Zeddric Osten 273 01:00 07:18 2 06:18 9

Sydney Evans-Tobata 285 01:10 07:32 3 06:22 10

Luke Anderson 265 02:20 07:34 4 05:14 1

Jimmy Flanagan 267 02:20 07:35 5 05:15 2

Jennifer Hodgson 254 01:40 07:42 6 06:02 7

Laura McRodden 257 01:00 07:45 7 06:45 11

Nathan Shanks 260 02:30 07:47 8 05:17 3

Sophanna Parsons 252 00:40 07:56 9 07:16 14

Neville Shanks 259 01:00 07:59 10 06:59 13

Andrew Glennie 236 02:20 08:03 11 05:43 5

Kate Morrison 263 02:20 08:05 12 05:45 6

Paula Cotter 225 00:10 08:07 13 07:57 15

Steve Stewart 272 01:20 08:16 14 06:56 12

Rachel Brownlie 220 00:10 08:43 15 08:33 17

Luke Easterbrook 289 02:30 08:45 16 06:15 8

Lesley McCormack 237 00:50 09:03 17 08:13 16

Phil Bray 247 00:00 09:51 18 09:51 18

Vicki Evans 256 00:00 09:58 19 09:58 19

2017 Colts Challenge Handicap Finish Fastest

First Name Last Name Bib No Handicap Finishing Time Order Actual Time Time

Darcie Evans-Tobata 271 00:55 03:56 1 03:01 4

Neil Brown 242 01:05 04:00 2 02:55 3

Oliver Young 279 01:25 04:01 3 02:36 1

Emily-Rose Young 280 00:30 04:03 4 03:33 9

Jordan Evans-Tobata 270 01:20 04:04 5 02:44 2

Patrick Cotter 226 00:30 04:05 6 03:35 10

Gracie Young 277 01:00 04:09 7 03:09 5

Henry Hodgson 255 00:30 04:10 8 03:40 11

Leo Young 281 00:30 04:11 9 03:41 12

Leila McCormack 288 00:45 04:13 10 03:28 6

Samantha Bell 286 00:00 04:20 11 04:20 14

Tessa Brownlie 222 00:55 04:23 12 03:28 7

Katie Wong 234 00:55 04:25 13 03:30 8

Julia Hodgson 253 00:00 04:26 14 04:26 15

Millie McRodden 274 00:30 04:37 15 04:07 13

Walkers 2017

First Name Last Name Bib No Finishing Time

Jamie Shaw 283 06:56 1

Alexander Brown 243 08:16 2

David McWhinnie 229 10:16 3

Katherine Van der Vliet 245 10:20 4

Donna Tumaru 223 10:32 5

Colin Dick 219 10:41 6

Diane Bartlett 269 11:38 7

John Stinson 266 12:33 8

Shona McDonald 282 13:51 9


